GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH
{HEALTH- Il BRANCH)

\

NOTIFICATION
No. 5/3/2010-3HB-1lI/ ‘?6\1 § pated: 09 \ 01\.26)‘5.

SUBJECT: Fee Structure for MBBS / BDS Courses in the Government Health Sciences
Educational Institutions in the State of Punjab.

*ok

The Fee to be charged from the students for MBBS / BDS Courses in the

Government Health Sciences Educational Institutions in the State of Punjab shall be as

under:-
In Rs.
1% Year . 80,000/~ ¢
MBBS / B\(s 2" Year 90,000/-
‘ 3" Year 1,00,000/- /
4™ Year 1,10,000/- /—‘
' 5% Year 60,000/~ ‘
|
J
Dated, Chandigarh Hussan Lal, IAS
the: 25.06.2015 Secretary to the Government of Punjab,

Department of Mediz! Education & Research.

No. 5/3/20103HB-1/ | 165, Dated: o—ﬂ’ oF ?ogd) =

A copy along with one spare copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing and
Stationary Department, Punjab, for publication in the Punjab Government Gazette (Ordinary)
and supply two hundred copies without endorsements to this Department for official use.

(Devinder Pal Singh) *
Under Secretary, Medical Education & Research

No. 5/3/2010-3HB-11I/ h( 66 6—7' : Dated: b_gﬂ 0} \ g\g)_‘_;‘,
A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

3. Yice Chancellor, Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot.
2. Registrar, Baba Farld University of Health Sciences, Faridkot.

st
Q/ (Devinder Pal Singh)

= Under Secretary, Medical Edugﬂon & Research
Ld
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GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(HEALTH- 11l BRANCH)

NOTIFICATION

No. 5/14/2015-5HB-11l/ | O\ O pated: ‘A\~S~ Laly

SUBJECT: Foe Structure for Post Graduate Degree / Diploma Medical / Post Graduate
Dental Courses in the Government Health Sciences Educational Institutions in
the State of Punjab - Session 2015.

* ok

The Fee to be charged from the students for Post Graduate Degree / Diploma
Medical / Post Graduate Dental Courses in the Government Health Sciences Educational

Institutions in the State of Punjah for session-2015, shali be as under:-

S.No. |  NameofCourse | Year | Feeperyear (Rs.) |
1) | M.D./ M.S.(Clinical) | 1% Year 1.25 {
[ 2%Vear | 1.5
T avear | 1.75
|
2) 7 MD./Ms. (Basic)  1"vear 1.00
| " 2vYear | 1.10
1 {
| T 3%vear | 120
- = AT - }
Dated, Chandigarh Hussan Lal, IAS
the: 18.05.2015 Secretary to the Government of Punjab,

Department of Medical Education & Research.
No. 5/14/2015-5HB-1I/ | 0 Ly | : pated: X |— S 2o \yT

A copy along with one spare copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing and
stationary Department, Punjab, for publication in the Punjab Government Gazette (Ordinary)
and supply two hundred copies without endorsements to this Department for official use.

D jwatar {qu’/\\
(Devinder Pal Singh)
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HOSTEL FEES ; Hostel fees compulsory for all students

MBBS, BDS "MSc, BSccofl?se_s“ o " Proprosed
Govt. Fundé—” me——
Hostel fees -incudes room S rent | electricty | 18000
charges and utensils A
Student funds e ————— B
Student fund 2000
Dilapldated fund“lmm— N S 2000
Mess servant charges 4000
Common roomfee T 2000
o —_fot—alm T ~ 10000
Hostel Secunty eSS —— Sood‘ét admission |
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HOSTEL FEES ; Hostel fees should be made compulsory for all

students

i T Proprosed
MD/MS/ DM/ MCh /DlPLOMAcouses -
Govt. Funds
Hostel fees -incudes room rent . electricity | 18000
charges and utensils ..o
student funds
Student fund 2000
Dil'a'pi'déié'd“fu'r'id"'"'""" W 2000
Mess servant charges T "4'000.
“Common e o T 2000
ﬁ\.» E o '“_""“—TB_tEi""""'"'”"" T 10000
7] e e e i
\>| Hostel Security | 5000 at admission
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